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FF0000Glen Rock Quads March 26

SECTION 1

Name

Fruehwein, Elias
Yin, Michael
Andrei, Bryan
Ferrone, Nicholas
SECTION 2

- Name

Adepu, Arnav
Lopez, Saveley
Valentino, Angelo
Sonnenberg, Elian
SECTION 3

- Name

Li, Jayden
Kennedy, Aiden
Shevelenko, Leon
Kogan, Mark
SECTION 4

- Name

Moon, Juno C
Lokhov, Michael
Wu, Yuxin
Rohrs, Sophie
SECTION 5

- Name

Shu, Arthur
Kiu, Coen
Aminetzah, Ely
Chen, Sophie
SECTION 6

- Name

Shynkarou, Daniel
Baquiran, Logan
Jain, Vigyaant
Holder, Thomas
SECTION 7

- Name

Goldfarb, Andrew
Lee, Vincent
Galitskiy, Justin
Aminetzah , Alex

SECTION 8
Name

Ramesh, Kavya
Shah, Liam
Lokhov, Maxim
Rohrs, Andrew

Rate
1495
1395
1404
1494

Rate
1130
1260
1247
1254

Rate
934
1070
961
1124

Rate
870
914
858
862

Rate
795
696
770
716

Rate
620
622
657
600

Rate
585
497
591
522

Rate
492
486
474
435

Pts
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0

Pts
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Pts
2.5
2.0
1.0
0.5

Pts
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Pts
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Pts
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.0

Pts
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Pts
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Plc
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I-1ll
I-111

-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
AW N 5 AW N 3 AW N 5 2w N s AW N 5

U
A WN = =
(3]

Plc

AW N =—

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3
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W3
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D2
D1
W4
L3
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w2
L1
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W4
W3
L2
L1
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w4
L3
w2
L1
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w2
L1
W4
L3
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-X-
W3
L2
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W4
L3
W2
L1

w2
L1
W4
L3

W4
W3
L2
L1

-X-
W3
L2

W3
w4
L1
L2
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W1
D4
D3

W4
W3
L2
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W3
-X-
L1
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L2
W1
W4
L3

W3
D4
L1

D2

W3
-X-
L1
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w2
L1
W4
L3

W3
D4
L1

D2

W3
w4
L1
L2

W2
L1

“X-
-F-

PRIZE
$20.0
$20.0
$20.0

PRIZE
$60.0

PRIZE
$60.0

PRIZE
$60.0

Rnd4
$60.0

PRIZE
$60.0

PRIZE
$60.0

PRIZE
$60.0
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SECTION 9

Name

Angelov, Tyler
Manoj, Avyay

Liu, Andrew
McCullough, Jude
SECTION 10

Name

Goykhman, Daniel
Manoj, Achyut

Gao, Gillian
Stripunsky, Kate
SECTION 11

Name

Zariwala, Ali Asghar
Korelstein, Guillaume
Jithin, Jovin

Chen, Ryley

Rate

261
411
350

Rate
256
173
381
203

Rate

116

Pts
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Pts
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.0

Pts
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Plc
|
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3
4
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Rnd1Rnd2 Rnd3 PRIZE
w3 W2 w4 $60.0
w4 L1 W3
L1 W4 L2
L2 L3 L1

Rnd1Rnd2 Rnd3 PRIZE
D4 W2 D3 $60.0
w3 L1 D4
L2 W4 D1
D1 L3 D2

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 PRIZE
w4 w2 w3 $60.0
W3 L1 -X-
L2 w4 L1
L1 L3 -F-



